Region 9 Herts and Bucks

Name

Cham, Alex
Karim, Kamran
Passeron, Hugo
Stevens, Max
Dickinson, Conrad
Salussolia, Louis
Mamakin, Andrii
Guite, James

Hardford-Mountford,
Dom

Mittal, Aditya
Mittal, Aditya
Brass, Ezra
Shah, Kian
Kaushik, Madhav
Maton, Emily

Yu, Rock

Leslie, Alex

Dias, Savin

Ball, Katie C
Nylaende, Xavier
Koppuravuri, Shrihan

Jasko, Rufus
Layter, Robert
Goodlad, Daniel

Goodlad, Stephen

Shaporenkov, Robert
Teclaw, Mateusz

Shpurik-Eronat, Michael

Flury, Samuel
Richards, Alexander
Saxena, Yuv

Sezer, Steve
Joseph, Ari

Cater, James
Kothapalli, Vamsi
Ball, Charlie ]
Pandit, Kshitis

Team

St Albans School
Aylesbury GS
Haberdashers' C
Stowe School
St Albans School
Haberdashers' C
Stowe School
St Albans School

Aylesbury GS

Haberdashers' C
Haberdashers' A
Haberdashers' A
Haberdashers' A
Haberdashers' A
Beaumont School

Dame Alice Owens

School
Haberdashers' A
Haberdashers' A
Beaumont School
Stowe School
Aylesbury GS

Dame Alice Owens

School
Stowe School

Dame Alice Owens

School

Dame Alice Owens

School
Beaumont School
Stowe School
Stowe School
Beaumont School
Stowe School
Aylesbury GS

St Albans School
Haberdashers' C
Haberdashers' C
St Albans School
Beaumont School
Aylesbury GS

Performance Score Games

400
400
400
400
400
400
400
400

400

400
400
400
400
400
267

200

200
200

G T N T U S U S U S

—_

N NN ==

2%
1%

1%
1%

—_ = e e e e e )

N W NDNDN P~ =

N W NN

[NS)

_ W R R = =N W R NW

Including Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

100%

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
83.33%

75%

75%
75%
66.67%
50%
50%

50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
33.33%
25%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

100%

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
83.33%

75%

75%
75%
66.67%
50%
50%

50%
50%
50%

50%

50%
50%
50%
33.33%
25%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%



Including Excluding

Name Team Performance Score Games Defaults Defaults
Shergill, Milan St Albans School -400 0 1 0% 0%
Cowan, James Haberdashers' C  -400 0 1 0% 0%
Khan, TaoHai game Alice OWens 44 0 2 0% 0%
Bhatt, Pragvansh Aylesbury GS -400 0 1 0% 0%
Goodlad, Rachel pame Alice Owens g 0 2 0% 0%
Vleju, Alex Beaumont School -400 0 1 0% 0%
Dasgupta, Avyukt Haberdashers' A -400 0 1 0% 0%
Calkin, Jasper Stowe School -400 0 1 0% 0%
Coates, Elliot Beaumont School -400 0 2 0% 0%



