Region 9 Herts and Bucks

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Cham, Alex	St Albans School	400	1	1	100%	100%
Karim, Kamran	Aylesbury GS	400	1	1	100%	100%
Passeron, Hugo	Haberdashers' C	400	1	1	100%	100%
Stevens, Max	Stowe School	400	1	1	100%	100%
Dickinson, Conrad	St Albans School	400	1	1	100%	100%
Salussolia, Louis	Haberdashers' C	400	1	1	100%	100%
Mamakin, Andrii	Stowe School	400	1	1	100%	100%
Guite, James	St Albans School	400	1	1	100%	100%
Hardford-Mountford, Dom	Aylesbury GS	400	1	1	100%	100%
Mittal, Aditya	Haberdashers' C	400	1	1	100%	100%
Mittal, Aditya	Haberdashers' A	400	1	1	100%	100%
Brass, Ezra	Haberdashers' A	400	2	2	100%	100%
Shah, Kian	Haberdashers' A	400	2	2	100%	100%
Kaushik, Madhav	Haberdashers' A	400	2	2	100%	100%
Maton, Emily	Beaumont School	267	2½	3	83.33%	83.33%
Yu, Rock	Dame Alice Owens School	200	1½	2	75%	75%
Leslie, Alex	Haberdashers' A	200	1½	2	75%	75%
Dias, Savin	Haberdashers' A	200	1½	2	75%	75%
Ball, Katie C	Beaumont School	133	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Nylaende, Xavier	Stowe School	0	1	2	50%	50%
Koppuravuri, Shrihan	Aylesbury GS	0	1/2	1	50%	50%
Jasko, Rufus	Dame Alice Owens School	0	1	2	50%	50%
Layter, Robert	Stowe School	0	1	2	50%	50%
Goodlad, Daniel	Dame Alice Owens School	U	1	2	50%	50%
Goodlad, Stephen	Dame Alice Owens School	0	1	2	50%	50%
Shaporenkov, Robert	Beaumont School	0	1½	3	50%	50%
Teclaw, Mateusz	Stowe School	0	1	2	50%	50%
Shpurik-Eronat, Michael	Stowe School	0	1/2	1	50%	50%
Flury, Samuel	Beaumont School	-133	1	3	33.33%	33.33%
Richards, Alexander	Stowe School	-200	1/2	2	25%	25%
Saxena, Yuv	Aylesbury GS	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Sezer, Steve	St Albans School	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Joseph, Ari	Haberdashers' C	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Cater, James	Haberdashers' C	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Kothapalli, Vamsi	St Albans School	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Ball, Charlie J	Beaumont School	-400	0	3	0%	0%
Pandit, Kshitis	Aylesbury GS	-400	0	1	0%	0%

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Shergill, Milan	St Albans School	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Cowan, James	Haberdashers' C	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Khan, TaoHai	Dame Alice Owens School	-400	0	2	0%	0%
Bhatt, Pragvansh	Aylesbury GS	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Goodlad, Rachel	Dame Alice Owens School	-400	0	2	0%	0%
Vleju, Alex	Beaumont School	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Dasgupta, Avyukt	Haberdashers' A	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Calkin, Jasper	Stowe School	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Coates, Elliot	Beaumont School	-400	0	2	0%	0%